F
U
E
L
  H
A
N
D
L
IN
G
JDI-DEF-KIT
Specifications:	 JDI-DEF-KIT
Pump Capacity	 8 gpm
Volts	 120V
Suction Hose	 5’
Delivery Hose	 20’
Suction Tube	 40”
DEF 55 GALLON
 DRUM DISPENSING SYSTEM -
ELECTRIC
Refill onboard Diesel Emission Fluid (DEF) tanks with this all-in-one service system. Designed for repair facilities servicing
diesel powered vehicles with Selective Catalytic Reduction (SCR) systems, this DEF system makes transferring fluid easy with
withstanding the corrosive properties of DEF.
J o h n D o w . c o m
™
™
™
40” 3-piece Adjustable
Suction Tube
120V UREA/DEF
Transfer Pump
55-Gallon Drum
Trolley with pump
mounting rack
Automatic Delivery
Nozzle
5’ Suction Hose
20’ Delivery Hose
Digital Meter
•	 1” Inlet diameter
•	 Adjustable to fit 5- to 55-gallon
drum and 275-gallon tote
•	 EPDM rubber hosing
with 3/4” inner dimension
•	 Self-priming
•	 8 gallons per minute
•	 3/4” Inlet/Outlet connections
•	 Fits drum up to 55 gallons
(Drum not included)
•	 Back swivel casters
•	 Fixed front wheels
•	 Dispensing hose hook
•	 Pump mounting rack with
nozzle holster
•	 EPDM rubber hosing with
3/4” inner dimension
•	 3/4” Inlet with 3/4”
spout diameter
•	 Turbine measuring
system with 1” Inlet/Outlet
Connections with elbow
fitting
J O H N D O W . C O M
™
™
™
Connectors &
Hose Clamps
Digital Meter w/Plastic Fitting 20’ & 5’ Suction Hoses 3-Piece Adjustable Suction Tube
Automatic
Delivery
Nozzle
Pump
Mounting Rack
120V UREA/
DEF Transfer
Pump
F
U
E
L
  H
A
N
D
L
IN
G
DEF PARTS &
KITS
JDI-DEF-120V
120V UREA/
DEF TRANSFER
PUMP
JDI-55DT
55-GALLON
DRUM TROLLEY
JDI-DEF-LP
ANTI-CORROSION
LEVER PUMP
JDI-DEF-120V-KT
120V UREA/DEF
TRANSFER PUMP KIT
Pump only.
•	Self-priming
•	8 Gallons Per Minute (GPM)
•	3/4” Inlet/Outlet connections
Perfect for when you have a trolley or tote and
simply need the transfer pump kit.
Trolley only.
•	Fits drums up to 55 gallons
•	Back swivel casters
•	Fixed front wheels
•	Dispensing hose hook
This adjustable, 3-piece 36”
dip tube is designed to make
hand pumping fluids easy.
Pump compatible fluids
including water, diesel, biodiesel,
kerosene, oil, weak acid and
weak alkali.
•	36” downtube
•	1”, 1.5” and 2” Buttress
options
•	PTFE Seals
•	Adjustable handle
•	Fits 5- to 55-gallon drums
151 SNYDER AVE.   |   BARBERTON,OH  44203   |   TOLL-FREE: 800.4330708   |   FAX: 330.753.6419